
Yalara Alpine Ski Lodge – Perisher Valley 

Booking Rates from Monday 19th March 2025 
Bookings are from 12.00 noon on the arrival date to 11.00am on the departure date. 

  Per Night Weekly Per Night 
weekend 
Rates 
Fri. Sat. Sun. 
only 

 

SUMMER RATES 
 

19th March to 2nd June 2025 
 

7th September to 16th March 2026 

 
Member 
 
Member’s Associate 
 
Member’s Children 
 
Junior Member 
 
Non-Member 
 
Non-Member’s Children 

$ 
29.00 

 
33.00 

 
     20.00 
 
     11.00 
 
     44.00 
 

39.00 
 

$ 
203.00 

 
231.00 

 
     140.00 
 
       77.00 
 
     308.00 
 

273.00 
 

$ 
Not 

Applicable 

 

SHOULDER RATES 
 

3rd June to 20th June 2025 
 

25th August to 6th September 2025 

 

Member 
 
Member’s Associate 
 
Member’s Children 
 
Junior Member 
 
Non Member 
 
Non-Member’s Children 

 
56.00 

 
83.00 

 
     50.00 
 
     26.00 
 
    101.00 
 

 90.00 

 

392.00 
 

581.00 
 

     350.00 
 
     182.00 
 
     707.00 
 
     630.00 

 

61.00 
 

88.00 
 

        55.00 
  
        31.00 
 
       116.00 
 

 102.00 

 

 

WINTER RATES 
 

21st June to 24th August 2025 

 

Member 
 
Member’s Associate 
 
Member’s Children 
 
Junior Member 
 
Non Member 
 
Non-Member’s Children 

 

75.00 
 

104.00 
 

     53.00 
 
     28.00 
 
   142.00 
  
   104.00 

 

 

525.00 
 

728.00 
 

      371.00 
 
      196.00 
 
      994.00 
 

 728.00 

 

 80.00 
 

110.00 
 

        56.00 
 
        33.00 
 
       168.00 
 
       133.00 

 

IMPORTANT: Bookings requested or recommended by unfinancial members will not be considered 

****GST IS INCLUDED IN ALL RATES**** 

Discount for Group Bookings 

In the summer season all bookings adding to over $1,800 will be eligible for a 50% reduction on all money 

owed more than $1,800. 

Please note: In Summer a non-member booking minimum is $160 per night to cover lodge running costs. 


