Yalara Alpine Ski Lodge – Perisher Valley Booking Rates from Monday 19th March 2025 Bookings are from 12.00 noon on the arrival date to 11.00am on the departure date.

		Per Night	Weekly	Per Night weekend Rates Fri. Sat. Sun. only
SUMMER RATES	Member	\$ 29.00	\$ 203.00	\$ Not
19 th March to 2 nd June 2025	Member's Associate	33.00	231.00	Applicable
7 th September to 16 th March 2026	Member's Children	20.00	140.00	
	Junior Member	11.00	77.00	
	Non-Member	44.00	308.00	
	Non-Member's Children	39.00	273.00	
SHOULDER RATES	Member	56.00	392.00	61.00
3 rd June to 20 th June 2025	Member's Associate	83.00	581.00	88.00
25 th August to 6 th September 2025	Member's Children	50.00	350.00	55.00
	Junior Member	26.00	182.00	31.00
	Non Member	101.00	707.00	116.00
	Non-Member's Children	90.00	630.00	102.00
WINTER RATES	Member	75.00	525.00	80.00
21 st June to 24 th August 2025	Member's Associate	104.00	728.00	110.00
	Member's Children	53.00	371.00	56.00
	Junior Member	28.00	196.00	33.00
	Non Member	142.00	994.00	168.00
	Non-Member's Children	104.00	728.00	133.00

IMPORTANT: Bookings requested or recommended by unfinancial members will not be considered

****GST IS INCLUDED IN ALL RATES****

Discount for Group Bookings

In the summer season all bookings adding to over \$1,800 will be eligible for a 50% reduction on all money owed more than \$1,800.

Please note: In Summer a non-member booking minimum is \$160 per night to cover lodge running costs.